SGDO056 Block Talk in Dragon Fyre by QT Fabrics
In shops - April 2024

Finished Size: 3" x 68"
Center Panel is estimated to be cut at 11-1/2" x 11-1/2".

Fabrics used:

29926 N
29932 J
29928 N
29933Y
299310
29933 Q
29930 E

1-1/3 yd
1-1/2 yd
3/8 yd
3/8 yd
3/8 yd
3/8 yd
3-1/2 yds

Center Panels - 12

Border, Accent and Binding
Framing Strips

Framing Strips

Framing Strips

Framing Strips

Backing
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