

SGD056 Block Talk in Dragon Fyre by QT Fabrics

In shops - April 2024



Finished Size: 53" x 68"

Center Panel is estimated to be cut at 11-1/2" x 11-1/2".

Fabrics used:

29926 N	1-1/3 yd	Center Panels - 12
29932 J	1-1/2 yd	Border, Accent and Binding
29928 N	3/8 yd	Framing Strips
29933 Y	3/8 yd	Framing Strips
29931 O	3/8 yd	Framing Strips
29933 Q	3/8 yd	Framing Strips
29933 Q	3/8 yd	Framing Strips
29930 E	3-1/2 yds	Backing